
Call #: C491065 - Walkthrough

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

10/13/2019 14:01:57

10/13/2019 14:11:39

Ford, Mandi

Ford, Mandi

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Report Required,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

243 - Clay, Ishmael - 2289 (WMPD) 10/13/2019
14:02:00

10/13/2019
14:02:02

10/13/2019
14:11:39

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

10/13/2019 14:02:14 Ford, Mandi WALKTHROUGH OF WOODRIDGE
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Call #: C490904 - Walkthrough

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

10/12/2019 14:11:27

10/12/2019 14:25:52

Hatchett, Lakia

Hatchett, Lakia

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Action Taken,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

243 - Clay, Ishmael - 2289 (WMPD) 10/12/2019
14:11:31

10/12/2019
14:11:36

10/12/2019
14:25:52

241 - Williams, Anquion - 2231
(WMPD)

10/12/2019
14:11:32

10/12/2019
14:11:34

10/12/2019
14:25:52

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

10/12/2019 14:12:10 Hatchett, Lakia 243 --- & 241 OUT AT WOODRIDGE NO PROBLEM.

West Memphis Police
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