## Dispatch Call Detail

## Call #: C491065 - Walkthrough

Received Date/Time:	10/13/2019 14:01	:57	Taken	By: Ford	d, Mandi				
Cleared Date/Time:	10/13/2019 14:11	:39	Caller Na	ame					
Cleared By:	Ford, Mandi		Pho	one:					
-			Caller L	oc.:					
Location:	600 N 7Th ST West Memphis,	AR 72301							
Alarm									
Primary:									
Secondary:									
Keyhole:									
Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
243 - Clay, Ishmael - 2289 (WM	MPD) 10/13/2019 14:02:00		10/13/2019 14:02:02			10/13/2019 14:11:39			

Narrative				
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative		
10/13/2019 14:02:14	Ford, Mandi	WALKTHROUGH OF WOODRIDGE		
		Dispositions		

No Report Required,

## Dispatch Call Detail

## Call #: C490904 - Walkthrough

<b>Received Date/Time:</b>	10/12/2019 14:11	:27	Taken	By: Hat	chett, Lakia				
Cleared Date/Time:	10/12/2019 14:25	:52	Caller Na	ame					
Cleared By:	Hatchett, Lakia		Pho	one:					
-			Caller L	oc.:					
Location:	600 N 7Th ST West Memphis,	AR 72301							
Alarm									
Primary:									
Secondary:									
Keyhole:									
Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
243 - Clay, Ishmael - 2289 (WM	1PD) 10/12/2019 14:11:31		10/12/2019 14:11:36			10/12/2019 14:25:52			
			10/12/2019	ĺ		10/12/2019	ĺ		

Narrative					
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative			
10/12/2019 14:12:10	Hatchett, Lakia	243 & 241 OUT AT WOODRIDGE NO PROBLEM.			
		Dispositions			

No Action Taken,